S EICB(2)1845/04-05(01) 9k [

E Hanushek
J Hatti 30

0.12 100
15

P Blatchford



37
4.
Galton
5. Galton
(a)
(b) (

(c)

Maurice Galton



A)

37

14

37

143

Galton

37

170



16

Galton



10.



11.

12.
(. 40%)
37
29

20-25

13.



14.

15.
10%

16.

17. 75
65

18.

40%

3,200

20-25

75



Galton

Galton




1985 -

PROJECT STAR |1989
(Student-Teacher
Achievement
Ratio) 79
300
7,000

1990 - PROJECT STAR
PROJECT 1993
CHALLENGE

PROJECT
STAR

1996 -
SAGE (Student 2001 15
Achievement
Guarantee in
Education)
PROJECT

SAGE
PROJECT

2000 —

P Blatchford 2002
CSPAR (

(Class Size and 220
Pupil Adult
Ratio) Project 10,000

2003

(Welsh Assembly
Government)




